 AT28BV256
 256-Kbit (32,768 x 8) Industial Grade Battery-Voltage
Paged Parallel EEPROM
Features
• Fast Read Access Time: 200 ns
• Automatic Page Write Operation:
– Internally organized as 32,768 x 8 (256K)
– Internal address and data latches for 64 bytes

 T       = Tape and Reel Shipping
Examples
Table 12-1. AT28BV256 Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package
Number tACC(ns) Quantity Operating Range
AT28BV256‑20JU
32J
200
32 Tube
Industrial
(-40°C to 85°C)
AT28BV256-20JU-T 750 Reel
AT28BV256‑20SU
N3X
27 Tube
AT28BV256-20SU-T 1000 Reel
AT28BV256-20TU
28T
234 Tray
AT28BV256-20TU-T 2000 Reel
Package Types
32J 32-Lead, Plastic J-leaded Chip Carrier (PLCC)
N3X 28-Lead, 0.300" Wide, Plastic Gull Wing Small Outline (SOIC)
28T 28-Lead, Plastic Thin Outline Package (TSOP)